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Tue 09/25/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Mon 10/01/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 10/01/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 10/02/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/02/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 10/03/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 10/04/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 10/05/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Sun 10/07/2018 10:00 am ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 10/08/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 10/09/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/09/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 10/10/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 10/11/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 am VE Trade Show Gym - Entire
Fri 10/12/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 10/15/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 10/16/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/16/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 10/17/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Wed 10/17/2018 5:00 pm Trunk or Treat (Pals) Parking Lot
Thu 10/18/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 10/19/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Fri 10/19/2018 3:30 pm Academic Decathlon (selling drinks) 400 Building
Mon 10/22/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 10/23/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/23/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 10/24/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 10/25/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 10/26/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 10/29/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 10/30/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/30/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 10/31/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
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Thu 11/01/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 11/02/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Fri 11/02/2018 3:00 pm Spanish Club Movie Night Cafeteria
Mon 11/05/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue T1/06/20+8— 12:00pr—__ | Badminton CIUB Gym - Enfire
Tue 11/06/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 11/07/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 11/08/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 11/09/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 11/12/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue TI/T32648— 12:00pr—_ | Badminton Cluh —— Gym - Entire
Tue 11/13/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 11/14/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 11/15/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 11/16/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 11/19/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 11/20/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 11/20/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 11/21/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 11/22/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 11/23/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 11/26/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 11/27/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 11/27/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Wed 11/28/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 11/29/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Fri 11/30/2018 2:00 pm ACSC/Robotics Rm. 205
Mon 12/03/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 12/04/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 12/05/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 12/06/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Mon 12/10/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
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Tue 12/11/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 12/12/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 12/13/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Mon 12/17/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 12/18/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 12/19/2018 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 12/20/2018 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
3:00pr—<—__ | ACSC/EsporfSINASEE—— Rm. 117
12:00pr—_ | Badminton Cluh —— Gym - Entire
3:00pr——__ | ACSC/EsporfSINASEE—— Rm. 117
i R e
Rm.
3:00pr—<—__ | ACSC/EsporfSINASEE—— Rm. 117
12:00pr—__ | Badminton Clih —— Gym - Entire
3:00pr——__ | ACSC/EsporfSINASEE—— Rm. 117
2706-am Cyber Patriot{MeKernan/Lavroy) ———— |[Rm.2T7 ——
Rm.230 ——
Mon 01/07/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Tue 01/08/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 01/09/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 01/10/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Thu 01/10/2019 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Mon 01/14/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 01/15/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 01/16/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 01/17/2019 8:00 am 8th Grade Preview Day Cafeteria
Media Center/Library
Thu 01/17/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Thu 01/17/2019 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217
Rm. 230
Mon 01/21/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Tue 01/22/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 01/23/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 01/24/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
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Thu 01/24/2019 2:00 pm Cyber Patriot (McKernan/Lavrov) Rm. 217

Rm. 230
Mon 01/28/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 01/29/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 01/30/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 01/31/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 02/04/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 02/05/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 02/06/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 02/07/2019 12:00 pm CLUB Rush 2.0 Bowl

HOME
Thu 02/07/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Fri 02/08/2019 12:00 pm CLUB Rush 2.0 Bowl

HOME
Fri 02/08/2019 3:00 pm Robotics Faculty Dining Room
Mon 02/11/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 02/12/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 02/13/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 02/14/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 02/18/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Tue 02/19/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 02/20/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 02/21/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 02/25/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 02/26/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 02/27/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 02/28/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 03/04/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 03/05/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 03/06/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 03/07/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 03/11/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 03/12/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 03/13/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 03/14/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
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Fri 03/15/2019 3:00 pm Springfest ? Bowl
Cafeteria
HOME
Gym - Entire
Mon 03/18/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 03/19/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 03/20/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 03/21/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Gym -
Mon 03/25/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 03/26/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 03/27/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 03/28/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 04/01/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 04/02/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 04/03/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 04/04/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Fri 047 630 | VE Sales Evenf ——— Cafeteria
Mon 04/08/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Tue 04/09/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 04/10/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 04/11/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Fri 04/12/2019 8:00 am Virtual Enterprise Softball Field (JV)
Mon 04/15/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 0471620+~ 12:00pr—__ | Badminton CIuh Gym - Entire
Wed 04/17/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 04/TRI20+6— 12:00pr—_ | CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 04/22/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 04/23/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 04/24/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/INASEF Rm. 117
Thu 04/25/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 04/29/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 04/30/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 05/01/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 05/02/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 05/06/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 05/07/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
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Wed 05/08/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 05/09/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 05/13/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 05/14/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 05/15/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 05/16/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 05/20/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 05/21/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 05/22/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 05/23/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Fri 05/24/2019 2:30 pm ACSC - Esport Tournament Cafeteria
Mon 05/27/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 05/28/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 05/29/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Thu 05/30/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Mon 06/03/2019 3:00 pm ACSC/Esports/NASEF Rm. 117
Tue 06/04/2019 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Thu 06/06/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Thu 06/13/2019 12:00 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire




